
OIL INDIA LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

P.O. Duliajan, Pin – 786602 
Dist-Dibrugarh, Assam 

 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

Amendment No. 1 Dated 16.03.2015 
to 

Tender No. SSG6347P15/01 

 

 
This Amendment No. 01 dated 16.03.2015 to Tender No. 
SSG6347P15/01 for Procurement of 675 MT Sodium Formate is 

issued as under: 
 

(i) Please read the Bid Closing date of the tender as 13.05.2015 

instead of 06.05.2015. 
 

(ii) Please also read the validity of Bid Security as upto 13.05.2016 
instead of upto 06.05.2016. 

 

All other Terms & Conditions of the tender remain unchanged. 
 

 

Sd/- 

 (M. B SINGHA) 
DY. MANAGER MATERIALS (FS-1) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


